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Fony6

2864868-22
2865628-22
2865131-22
2864937-22
2864716-22
2864653-22
2864629-22
2864881-22
2864886-22
2864927-22
2865690-22
2864897-22
2864861-22
2864884-22
2864867-22
2864857-22
2865617-22
2865622-22
2864586-22
2865803-22
2865781-22
2864862-22
2866243-22
2866219-22
2864711-22
2864627-22
2865649-22
2864949-22
DER-56289-21
2865137-22
2864528-22
DER-56287-21
2864621-22
2864554-22
2864570-22
2865619-22
2864650-22
2864564-22
2864648-22
2864688-22
2864574-22
2865794-22
2865650-22
DER-56288-21
2864687-22
2865200-22
2864661-22
2865648-22
2864584-22
2864639-22
2864691-22
2864551-22
2864569-22
2864617-22
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BiactaHb

179.347
178.850
180.120
179.505
180.030
180.030
180.027
179.347
179.347
179.505
150.562
179.347
179.347
179.347
179.347
179.347
178.850
178.850
180.027
173.067
173.067
179.347
177.367
177.367
180.030
180.027
180.027
175.331
203.271
180.120
203.271
203.271
180.027
180.027
180.027
178.850
180.027
180.027
180.027
180.030
180.027
173.067
180.027
203.271
180.030
180.030
180.030
180.027
180.027
180.027
180.030
180.027
180.027
180.027

Mpwnir

09:55:40
09:55:30
09:56:33
09:56:08
09:56:40
09:56:45
09:58:17
10:00:07
10:00:08
10:00:29
09:36:30
10:00:43
10:00:44
10:00:46
10:00:47
10:00:47
10:00:27
10:00:29
10:01:35
09:55:44
09:55:45
10:01:04
09:59:31
09:59:34
10:01:49
10:01:49
10:01:52
09:57:55
10:21:34
10:02:08
10:21:43
10:21:45
10:02:09
10:02:11
10:02:11
10:01:13
10:02:13
10:02:15
10:02:16
10:02:17
10:02:17
09:56:24
10:02:20
10:22:03
10:02:24
10:02:27
10:02:29
10:02:32
10:02:33
10:02:34
10:02:35
10:02:36
10:02:37
10:02:37
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YyaHis, Bia 04.09.2022 07:30:00

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

02:25:40
02:25:30
02:26:33
02:26:08
02:26:40
02:26:45
02:28:17
02:30:07
02:30:08
02:30:29
02:06:30
02:30:43
02:30:44
02:30:46
02:30:47
02:30:47
02:30:27
02:30:29
02:31:35
02:25:44
02:25:45
02:31:04
02:29:31
02:29:34
02:31:49
02:31:49
02:31:52
02:27:55
02:51:34
02:32:08
02:51:43
02:51:45
02:32:09
02:32:11
02:32:11
02:31:13
02:32:13
02:32:15
02:32:16
02:32:17
02:32:17
02:26:24
02:32:20
02:52:03
02:32:24
02:32:27
02:32:29
02:32:32
02:32:33
02:32:34
02:32:35
02:32:36
02:32:37
02:32:37

Kny6 XopocTkiB
Ean Koed.
(xny6)
123122 10000  2.755
122921  99.72  5.510
1229.07 9944  8.264
122836  99.17  11.019
122748 9889  13.774
1226.78 9861  16.529
121407 9833  19.284
1194.72 98.06 22.039
119459  97.78  24.793
119285 9750  27.548
119022 9722  30.303
1189.96 9694  33.058
1189.83 9667  35.813
1189.57 9639  38.567
1189.44  96.11  41.322
1189.44 9583  44.077
118877 9556  46.832
118851 9528  49.587
1187.64 9500  52.342
118756 9472  55.096
1187.42 9444  57.851
1187.21 9417  60.606
118627 9389  63.361
118587 9361  66.116
1185.84 9333  68.871
1185.82  93.06  71.625
118543 9278  74.380
118534 9250  77.135
118479 9222  79.890
118396  91.94  82.645
118376 9167  85.399
1183.53 91.39 88.154
118322 91.11  90.909
118296  90.83  93.664
118296  90.56  96.419
118274 9028  99.174
1182.70  90.00 101.928
118244  89.72  104.683
118231 8944  107.438
118221  89.17  110.193
1182.18 8889  112.948
1182.15 8861  115.702
118179 8833  118.457
118146  88.06 121.212
118130  87.78  123.967
1180.91  87.50 126.722
1180.66  87.22  129.477
118024 8694  132.231
1180.12  86.67 134.986
1179.99 8639  137.741
1179.88 86.11 140.496
1179.73 8583  143.251
1179.60 8556  146.006
1179.60 8528  148.760

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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Fony6oBop

BiryH .M.
Ckorteupbkuin O..
l'ymeHtok A.P.
BopoHruak B.B.
YopHeHbkuia B.IM.
YopHeHbkuii B.M.
Muwwk .M.
biryH .M.
BiryH .M.
Boponuak B.B.
KywiHip ALl
BiryH .M.
BiryH .M.
BiryH .M.
biryH .M.
BiryH .M.
Ckoteubkuin O..
Ckorteupkmia O.11.
Muwwk .M.

My nbcbkuia M.B
My nbcbkmin I1.B.
biryH [LM.
Basepuak B.A.
BaBepuak B.A.
YopHeHbkuii B.IM.
Muwwk .M.
Mwwuk .M.
Pyaesuny B.3.
boxonko I1.b.
l'ymeHtok A.P.
BoxoHko .6.
Boxonko I1.B.
Muwwk .M.
Mwwk .M.
Muwwk .M.
Ckoteubkuii O..
Mwwk .M.
Muwwk .M.
Mwwk .M.
YopHeHbkui B.IM.
Mwwuk [.M.
Mynbcbkuia 1.8
Muwwk .M.
Bboxonko IM.B.
YopHeHbkui B.IM.
YopHeHbkuii B.IM.
YopHeHbkui B.IM.
Muwwk .M.
Mwwk .M.
Muwwk .M.
YopHeHbkuiA B.IM.
Mwwk .M.
Mwwuk [.M.
Mwwk .M.

Kny6

XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

2866240-22
2864559-22
2866218-22
3106853-22
3106852-22
3525135-22
2866235-22
2864875-22
2865629-22
2865621-22
2865751-22
2864863-22
2865804-22
3106870-22
2865633-22
2865037-22
2866216-22
2864683-22
2857605-21
2857237-21
2864641-22
2864858-22
2853933-20
2864572-22
2857614-21
2864712-22
2864898-22
2864883-22
2865126-22
2865271-22
2864859-22
2864595-22
2865626-22
2865276-22
2865279-22
2857612-21
2865128-22
2865299-22
3106843-22
2865113-22
2865761-22
2866228-22
2857799-21
2866246-22
DER-50518-20
2857649-21
2865111-22
2857438-21
2864501-22
2856688-21
2865114-22
2865130-22
2865627-22
2864527-22
2864515-22
2864507-22
3106894-22
3338335-20
2864519-22
3106845-22
2856680-21
2865798-22

2865799-22
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177.367
180.027
177.367
156.826
156.826
180.790
177.367
179.347
178.850
178.850
173.067
179.347
173.067
156.826
178.850
178.850
177.367
180.030
173.067
150.562
180.027
179.347
173.067
180.027
173.067
180.030
179.347
179.347
180.120
176.713
179.347
180.030
178.850
176.713
176.713
173.067
180.120
176.713
156.826
180.120
173.067
177.367
177.367
177.367
199.645
173.067
180.120
173.067
203.271
203.271
180.120
180.120
178.850
203.271
203.271
203.271
156.826
203.271
203.271
156.826
203.271
173.067

173.067

10:00:25
10:02:41
10:00:44
09:43:19
09:43:19
10:03:42
10:00:52
10:02:36
10:02:29
10:02:30
09:57:37
10:03:00
09:58:05
09:44:15
10:03:22
10:03:25
10:02:32
10:05:12
09:59:16
09:39:52
10:05:18
10:04:43
09:59:20
10:05:21
09:59:21
10:05:22
10:04:48
10:04:49
10:05:42
10:02:50
10:05:09
10:05:48
10:04:55
10:03:06
10:03:10
10:00:04
10:06:12
10:03:15
09:46:01
10:06:20
10:00:17
10:04:04
10:04:06
10:04:06
10:23:35
10:00:31
10:06:51
10:00:43
10:27:02
10:27:05
10:06:58
10:07:19
10:06:24
10:28:38
10:28:41
10:28:45
09:47:58
10:28:50
10:28:54
09:48:03
10:29:09
10:02:35

10:02:36

02:30:25
02:32:41
02:30:44
02:13:19
02:13:19
02:33:42
02:30:52
02:32:36
02:32:29
02:32:30
02:27:37
02:33:00
02:28:05
02:14:15
02:33:22
02:33:25
02:32:32
02:35:12
02:29:16
02:09:52
02:35:18
02:34:43
02:29:20
02:35:21
02:29:21
02:35:22
02:34:48
02:34:49
02:35:42
02:32:50
02:35:09
02:35:48
02:34:55
02:33:06
02:33:10
02:30:04
02:36:12
02:33:15
02:16:01
02:36:20
02:30:17
02:34:04
02:34:06
02:34:06
02:53:35
02:30:31
02:36:51
02:30:43
02:57:02
02:57:05
02:36:58
02:37:19
02:36:24
02:58:38
02:58:41
02:58:45
02:17:58
02:58:50
02:58:54
02:18:03
02:59:09
02:32:35

02:32:36

1179.17
1179.09
1176.69
1176.34
1176.34
1176.25
1175.65
1175.28
1172.92
1172.79
1172.41
1172.21
1168.71
1168.16
1166.16
1165.78
1162.81
1159.99
1159.45
1159.36
1159.22
1159.20
1158.93
1158.85
1158.80
1158.75
1158.58
1158.45
1156.84
1156.25
1155.96
1155.52
1154.49
1154.23
1153.73
1153.27
1153.14
1153.10
1152.99
1152.15
1151.60
1151.23
1150.99
1150.99
1150.14
1149.82
1148.36
1148.29
1148.20
1147.88
1147.50
1144.95
1143.54
1137.92
1137.60
1137.18
1136.70
1136.65
1136.22
1136.01
1134.64
1134.24

1134.12

85.00
84.72
84.44
84.17
83.89
83.61
83.33
83.06
82.78
82.50
82.22
81.94
81.67
81.39
81.11
80.83
80.56
80.28
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

151.515
154.270
157.025
159.780
162.534
165.289
168.044
170.799
173.554
176.309
179.063
181.818
184.573
187.328
190.083
192.837
195.592
198.347
201.102
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Basepuak B.f.
Muwwk .M.
Basepuak B.A.
Mateyw B.A.
Mateyw B.A.
binvk I.B.
BaBepuak B.A.
biryH .M.

Ckoteupbkuin O..
Cxoteubkuin O..

Mynbcbkuia T1.B.
BiryH .M.
My nbcbkuia T1.B.
Mateyw B.A.

Ckorteubkuin O..
Ckoteubkuin O.I1.

Basepuak B.A.

YopHeHbkuii B.IM.
Mynbcbkmin M.

KywHip LA
Muwwk .M.
BiryH [LM.

Mynbcbkmin M.T1.

Muwwk [.M.

My nbcbkumin M.T1.
YopHeHbkui B.IM.

biryH .M.
BiryH .M.
l'ymeHtok A.P.
Babiri I.B.
BiryH .M.

YopHeHbkuiA B.IM.
Ckoteupbkuii O..

Babiri |.B.
babii |.B.

Mynbcbkmin M.

l'ymerrok A.P.
babirt |.B.
Marteyw B.A.
l'ymeHrok A.P.
My nbcbkmin 1.B.
Basepuak B.fl.
BaBepuak B.f.
Basepuak B.f.
Bowitko B.M.

Mynbcbkmin M.

l'ymentok A.P.

Mynbcbkmin M.

Boxorko IM.B.
BoxoHko 1.B.
l'ymeHrok A.P.
l'ymeHrok A.P.

Ckorteupkuin O.I.

Bboxonko I1.B.
BoxoHko I.b.
BoxoHrko I.b.
Mateyw B.A.
Bboxonko ..
BoxoHko I1.b.
Mareyw B.A.
BoxoHrko I.b.
My nbcbkmin T1.B.

My nbcbkmin 1.B.

XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkis
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkis
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis

XopocTkiB



2865763-22 0 173.067 10:02:41 02:32:41 1133.50 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1  Mynbcbkuii M.B. XopocTkis
2861224-22 1 199.645 10:26:33 02:56:33 1130.81 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Boiitko B.M. XopocTkiB
3106827-22 1 156.826 09:4846 02:1846  1130.14 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Marteyw B.A. XopocTkis
3106810-22 1 156.826 09:48:51 02:18:51 1129.46 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Mateyw B.A. XopocTkis
2864510-22 1 203.271 10:30:37 03:00:37 112543 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O BoxoHko [.6. XopocTkis
2856677-21 1 203.271  10:30:41  03:00:41 1125.01 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O BoxoHko .b. XopocTkis
2244543-22 1 180.790 10:11:41  02:41:41 1118.17 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Binvk 1.B. XopocTkiB
2857796-21 1 177367 10:0847 02:3847 1117.04 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Basepuak B.A. XopocTkis
2866227-22 1 177367 10:08:58 02:38:58  1115.75 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Basepuak B.fl. XopocTkiB
2865788-22 0 173.067 10:05:11  02:35:11 1115.24 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  Mynbcbkui M.B. XopocTtkis
2861542-22 1 199.645 10:29:03 02:59:03 1115.02 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Bowitko B.M. XopocTkis
2865274-22 0 176.713 10:08:34 02:38:34 111444 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Babiri |.B. XopocTkis
2865286-22 1 176.713 10:08:39 02:38:39  1113.86 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Babi |.B. XopocTtkis
2865278-22 1 176.713 10:08:40 02:3840 1113.74 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Babii |.B. XopocTkiB
2865267-22 1 176.713 10:08:44 02:3844  1113.27 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Babiri |.B. XopocTkis
2866250-22 0 177367 10:09:37 02:39:37  1111.21 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Basepuak B.f. XopocTkis
2864880-22 1 179.347 10:11:25 02:41:25 1111.08 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 BiryH .M. XopocTkis
2864870-22 1 179347 10:11:38 02:41:38  1109.59 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 BiryH .M. XopocTkis
2861248-22 1 199.645 10:30:12 03:00:12  1107.91 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Boiitko B.M. XopocTkis
2861202-22 1 199.645 10:30:12 03:00:12  1107.91 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Boiitko B.M. XopocTkis
2865262-22 0 176.713 10:0946 02:39:46  1106.07 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O babin |.B. XopocTkiB
2865285-22 0 176.713  10:09:50 02:39:50 1105.61 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Babiri |.B. XopocTkis
2857608-21 0 173.067 10:08:14 02:38:14  1093.74 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  Mynbcbkuia M.I. XopocTkis
2857617-21 0 173.067 10:11:34 02:41:34  1071.18 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  Mynbcbkuia M.M. XopocTkis
2857615-21 0 173.067 10:11:36  02:41:36  1070.96 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Mynbcbkuin M.I. XopocTtkis
3107057-22 1 150.562 09:52:00 02:22:00  1060.30 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O KywHip ALl XopocTkiB
3107023-22 1 150.562 09:52:00 02:22:00  1060.30 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Kywnip Al XopocTtkis
2865683-22 1 150.562 09:52:00 02:22:00 1060.30 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O KywiHip ALl XopocTkis
3107025-22 1 150.562 09:52:23 02:22:23 1057.44 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O KywHip Al XopocTkis
2861503-22 1 150562 09:52:32 02:22:32  1056.33 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O KywiHip ALl XopocTkis
3107011-22 1 150.562 09:56:23 02:26:23 1028.55 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O KywHip Al XopocTkis
2865827-22 0 173.067 10:31:04 03:01:04 955.82 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1  Mynbcbknii M.B. XopocTkis
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